Robin's Hope

Age Requirements 18 and over Intake Contact Jennifer Kell Intake Contact Email jennifer@robinshope.com Intake Process Please email for more information. Intake Contact Telephone (804) 608-9389 x103 **Report Problems** Send an Email Robin's Hope https://robinshope.com/ https://www.facebook.com/robinshopetrc https://twitter.com/RobinsHope3 Main (804) 608-9389 9513 Hull Street Road, Suite A 23236 VA United States Monday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 9:00 am-6:00 pm Thursday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Friday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed Additional Availability Comments Administrative hours are Monday-Friday 9 am - 5 pm. Robin's Hope service is offered 7 days a week 10 am - 10 pm; offered virtual and in-person. Fee Structure Suggested Donation

, Sliding Scale Fee , Call for Information Payment Method(s) Private Pay , Private Insurance , Medicaid , Long-term Care Medicaid , Medicare , Tricare Languages Spoken

English

Jeremiah Foundation, Inc., doing business as Robin's Hope and Inner Touch offers trauma-informed behavioral peer-to-peer support and clinical services. In-person and virtual peer support programs plus outpatient counseling are offered. <u>Visit the</u> <u>website</u> for details of groups, calendars, events, and more.

Service Area(s) Chesterfield County , Hanover County , Henrico County , Richmond City , Statewide Email info@robinshope.com